Position

Auditor-Controller

Chief Deputy Auditor

Asst Controller

Division Chief Auditor

Division Chief Auditor

Division Chief Auditor

Division Chief Auditor

Division Chief Auditor

Division Chief Auditor

Division Chief Auditor

Division Chief Auditor

Principal Auditor

Principal Auditor

Principal Auditor

Principal Auditor

Principal Auditor

Info Systems Manager

Recorder, Clerk

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Total Wages

$260,997

$161,377

$145,874

$137,560

$137,050

$134,314

$129,496

$128,938

$128,271

$126,444

$120,800

$115,856

$112,599

$110,116

$107,451

$105,134

$100,111

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$129,917

$75.780

$50,731

$39,744

$70,141

$68,348

$57,883

$56,924

$66,192

$56,384

$43,776

$53,178

$53,369

$51,412

$52,379

$51,230

$58,154



Departmental Personnel Officer
I

Senior Supervising Auditor
Senior Supervising Auditor
Senior Supervising Auditor
Senior Supervising Auditor
Senior Supervising Auditor
Senior Auditor

Admin Specialist |l

Senior Auditor

Admin Specialist |l

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor
Clerk-Recorder's Supervisor Il
Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

$91,598

$91,275

$90,966

$90,849

$90,067

$80,983

$79,694

$79,665

$78,081

$77,746

$76,392

$74,751

$74,396

$74,277

$73,776

$73,652

$73,551

$73,148

$47,784

$28,931

$40,198

$40,004

$45,681

$44,055

$25,743

$30,580

$38,476

$36,090

$26,370

$21,210

$33,916

$50,061

$25,725

$25,286

$25,586

$25,725



Senior Supervising Auditor

Senior Supervising Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Senior Auditor

Auditor

Auditor Associate I

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

$73,080

$73,067

$72,972

$72,693

$72,347

$72,291

$71,542

$71,173

$70,097

$70,015

$69,977

$69,781

$68,199

$67,619

$64,370

$64,298

$64,291

$59,677

$34,182

$33,049

$38,458

$25,725

$38,458

$25,586

$38,458

$32,113

$24,605

$37,864

$37,994

$37,983

$24,743

$18,103

$36,710

$23,496

$26,961

$29,096



Auditor

Auditor Associate |l

Auditor Associate |l

Auditor Associate I

Auditor Associate I

Auditor Associate |l

Auditor Associate I

Auditor Associate Il

Auditor Associate I

Auditor

Auditor Associate |l

Auditor Associate |l

Auditor Associate I

Auditor Associate I

Auditor Associate |l

Auditor Associate I

Auditor Associate Il

Auditor Associate I

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

$59,182

$58,562

$58,533

$58,470

$58,449

$57,764

$57,703

$57,666

$57,624

$57,389

$56,763

$56,433

$56,307

$54,943

$54,653

$54,568

$54,263

$54,188

$21,836

$21,962

$21,805

$25,126

$28,750

$25,126

$35,465

$21,518

$34,944

$21,354

$16,831

$21,771

$34,365

$34,677

$34,118

$34,188

$33,891

$34,396



Principal Auditor

Auditor

Retired Annuitant Il

Auditor Associate I

Management Associate |

Auditor

Auditor Associate I

Auditor Associate Il

Auditor Associate |

Auditor Associate |

Auditor Associate |l

Senior Auditor

Auditor

Auditor Associate |

Auditor

Auditor

Auditor

Auditor I

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

$53,532

$53,029

$50,491

$49,435

$49,109

$48,273

$47,320

$45,343

$44,659

$43,716

$42,701

$37,283

$32,747

$24,645

$24,046

$18,407

$16,758

$16,662

$23,763

$20,418

$0

$26,673

$17,041

$32,375

$13,938

$21,554

$25,683

$17,872

$17,756

$12,013

$16,645

$6,450

$8,606

$9,371

$4,605

$4,216



Retired Annuitant |

Auditor Associate |

Auditor Associate |

Auditor Associate |

Auditor Associate |

Auditor Associate |

Retired Annuitant Il

Retired Annuitant Il

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

Auditor-Controller
Office

$16,068

$11,104

$9,486

$9,376

$8,821

$7,186

$6,501

$5,281

$0

$6,991

$3,773

$7,149

$6,991

$3,305

$0

$0



