Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Auditor-Controller	Recorder, Clerk	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$260,997	\$129,917
Chief Deputy Auditor		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$161,377	\$75,780
Asst Controller		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$145,874	\$50,731
Division Chief Auditor		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$137,560	\$39,744
Division Chief Auditor		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$137,050	\$70,141
Division Chief Auditor		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$134,314	\$68,348
Division Chief Auditor		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$129,496	\$57,883
Division Chief Auditor		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$128,938	\$56,924
Division Chief Auditor		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$128,271	\$66,192
Division Chief Auditor		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$126,444	\$56,384
Division Chief Auditor		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$120,800	\$43,776
Principal Auditor		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$115,856	\$53,178
Principal Auditor		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$112,599	\$53,369
Principal Auditor		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$110,116	\$51,412
Principal Auditor		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$107,451	\$52,379
Principal Auditor		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$105,134	\$51,230
Info Systems Manager		Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$100,111	\$58,154

Departmental Personnel Officer I	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$91,598	\$47,784
Senior Supervising Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$91,275	\$28,931
Senior Supervising Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$90,966	\$40,198
Senior Supervising Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$90,849	\$40,004
Senior Supervising Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$90,067	\$45,681
Senior Supervising Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$80,983	\$44,055
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$79,694	\$25,743
Admin Specialist II	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$79,665	\$30,580
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$78,081	\$38,476
Admin Specialist II	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$77,746	\$36,090
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$76,392	\$26,370
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$74,751	\$21,210
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$74,396	\$33,916
Clerk-Recorder's Supervisor II	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$74,277	\$50,061
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$73,776	\$25,725
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$73,652	\$25,286
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$73,551	\$25,586
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$73,148	\$25,725

Senior Supervising Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$73,080	\$34,182
Senior Supervising Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$73,067	\$33,049
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$72,972	\$38,458
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$72,693	\$25,725
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$72,347	\$38,458
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$72,291	\$25,586
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$71,542	\$38,458
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$71,173	\$32,113
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$70,097	\$24,605
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$70,015	\$37,864
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$69,977	\$37,994
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$69,781	\$37,983
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$68,199	\$24,743
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$67,619	\$18,103
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$64,370	\$36,710
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$64,298	\$23,496
Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$64,291	\$26,961
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$59,677	\$29,096

Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$59,182	\$21,836
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$58,562	\$21,962
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$58,533	\$21,805
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$58,470	\$25,126
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$58,449	\$28,750
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$57,764	\$25,126
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$57,703	\$35,465
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$57,666	\$21,518
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$57,624	\$34,944
Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$57,389	\$21,354
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$56,763	\$16,831
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$56,433	\$21,771
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$56,307	\$34,365
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$54,943	\$34,677
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$54,653	\$34,118
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$54,568	\$34,188
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$54,263	\$33,891
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$54,188	\$34,396

Principal Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$53,532	\$23,763
Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$53,029	\$20,418
Retired Annuitant II	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$50,491	\$0
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$49,435	\$26,673
Management Associate I	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$49,109	\$17,041
Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$48,273	\$32,375
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$47,320	\$13,938
Auditor Associate III	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$45,343	\$21,554
Auditor Associate I	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$44,659	\$25,683
Auditor Associate I	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$43,716	\$17,872
Auditor Associate II	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$42,701	\$17,756
Senior Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$37,283	\$12,013
Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$32,747	\$16,645
Auditor Associate I	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$24,645	\$6,450
Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$24,046	\$8,606
Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$18,407	\$9,371
Auditor	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$16,758	\$4,605
Auditor II	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$16,662	\$4,216

Retired Annuitant I	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$16,068	\$0
Auditor Associate I	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$11,104	\$6,991
Auditor Associate I	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$9,486	\$3,773
Auditor Associate I	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$9,376	\$7,149
Auditor Associate I	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$8,821	\$6,991
Auditor Associate I	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$7,186	\$3,305
Retired Annuitant II	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$6,501	\$0
Retired Annuitant II	Alameda County	Auditor-Controller Office	\$5,281	\$0